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Begin2MakeHay - Free Sixt - Ryan
Philip Rivers QB LAC 350.10 21.88 * Andrew Luck QB IND 403.25 25.20 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 12350 7.72 * Chris Carson RB SEA 185.40 1159 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 7760 485 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 273.20 17.08 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 9180 574 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI 10155 6.35 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 163.20 10.20 * T Y Hilton WR IND 163.00 10.19 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 14450 9.03 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN 7520 470 *
Trey Burton TE CHI 95.10 594 * Eric Ebron TE IND 159.20 9.95 *
Cody Parkey K CHI 122.00 7.63 * Wil Lutz K NOR 151.00 9.44 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 158.00 9.88 * Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 100.00 6.25 *
Brody McGuire - GirlGoneWyld - Peg Oerter
Andrew Luck QB IND 403.25 25.20 * No bl "
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 496.45 31.03 * 0 players on roster.
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 254.10 15.88 * Grant Lemay - Peg
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 22550 14.09 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 31510 19.69 * Tom Brady QB NWE 35015 2188  *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 162.00 1013 * Andrew Luck QB IND 40325 2520 *
DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU 22320 1395 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI 168.95 1056  *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 165.90 10.37 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 25410 15.88 *
Willie Snead WR BAL 72.40 453 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 22550 14.09 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 19450 12.16 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 31510 1969 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 164.30 10.27 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA 91.80 5.74 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 86.20 5.39 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 223.20 13.95 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 120.30 7.52 *
. Michael Thomas WR NOR 19450 12.16 *
Bruce McGuire - toppdogg0880@yahoo.com Travis Kelce TE  KAN 10360 1210 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 350.15 21.88 * Justin Tucker K BAL 160.00 10.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 355.90 22.24 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 25410 1588  * Hollywood -
Todd Gurley RB LAR 315.10 19.69 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 162.00 10.13 * No players on roster.
Damien Williams RB KAN 7760 485 * . .
Keenan Allen WR LAC 165.10 1032 * Hollywoods Hitmen - Eric
*
T Hiton | WR ND 10300 1010 - Tomerady QB NWE ®015 2188 -
gg;n(érrvszopkins ¥VER ESIU igigg igg? : Darren Sproles RB PHI 46:00 2:88 *
. . *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA 12800 800 * ?fekgf:r:‘ t;inh wi Eg: 3;:38 i:;i N
) . Sammy Watkins WR KAN 75.20 4.70 *
Caden McGuire - Lynn McGuire Benjamin Watson TE NOR 52.00 325 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 350.15 21.88 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 170.00 10.63 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 355.90 2224 * Houston Texans DEF HOU 119.00 7.44 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 168.95 10.56 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 25410 15.88 * Horsey Haymakers -
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 22550 14.09 ¥ Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 49645 31.03 *
E"dd g“lr('fV \Ffvi ;’;i 3;?-;8 12?2 . Marlon Mack RB IND 16520 1033 *
T‘)Y”ﬂm?n " WR IND 163.00 1019 * gﬁigcggxge \Ffvi ﬁm 22'28 2'22
) N . .
/'ilesﬁggrge';'fgf;'”s WA ez 1 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI 8690 543
Travis Kelce TE KAN 19360 1210 * Tyler Lockett WRSEA 165.90 1037
A N Travis Kelce TE KAN 193.60 12.10 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 160.00 10.00 Harrison Butker K KAN 14700 919 *
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 101.00 6.31 *
Coach Ahlstrom - Sharon Ahlstrom
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 496.45 31.03 * Jamie Booth -
il i *
ChisCasn e S 18540 1185 - Lamar Jockeon Q8 BAL 18355 147
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 25410 1588 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 32125 20,08
N Chris Carson RB SEA 185.40 1159 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 81510 19.69 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 25410 1588 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 162.00 1013 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 22550 1409 *
quian Edelman e NSE ipop O Ja Todd Gurley RB LAR 31510 19.69 *
DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU 22320 1395 * Neson Agholor wr R 10155 83 ]
Michael Thomas ~ WR NOR 19450 1216 * Julian Edejman wWR e 19385 837
N DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 223.20 1395 *
Zach Ertz TEPHI 164.30 10.27 * Michael Thomas ~ WR NOR 19450 1216 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 160.00 10.00 Eric Ebron TE IND 15920 995 *
Fireball Luke Travis Kelce TE KAN 193.60 12.10 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 351.30 2196 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 168.95 10.56 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 254.10 15.88 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 133.85 837 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 241.50 15.09 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 100.30 6.27 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7320 458 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 138.00 8.63 *
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 132.00 825 *
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Jeremy Beseman -

Drew Brees QB
Patrick Mahomes QB
Chris Carson RB
Tarik Cohen RB
Ezekiel Elliott RB
Todd Gurley RB
Keenan Allen WR
Julian Edelman WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Alshon Jeffery WR
Eric Ebron TE
Justin Tucker K

NOR
KAN
SEA
CHI
DAL
LAR
LAC
NWE
HOU
PHI
IND
BAL

Jeremy Beseman 2 -

Tom Brady QB
Mitch Trubisky QB
Ezekiel Elliott RB
Melvin Gordon RB
Todd Gurley RB
Alvin Kamara RB
Doug Baldwin WR
Tyreek Hill WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Alshon Jeffery WR
Eric Ebron TE
Justin Tucker K
Jim Layer -

No players on roster.

Jim Oerter - Jim

Patrick Mahomes QB
Mitch Trubisky QB
Chris Carson RB
Ezekiel Elliott RB
Alvin Kamara RB
James White RB
Keenan Allen WR
T Y Hilton WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Robert Woods WR
Zach Ertz TE
Justin Tucker K
Jimbo -

No players on roster.
Jimmy Layer -
No players on roster.

John Ahlstrom -

Tom Brady QB
Mitch Trubisky QB
Ezekiel Elliott RB
D'Onta Foreman RB
Todd Gurley RB
Marlon Mack RB
Doug Baldwin WR
Alshon Jeffery WR
Michael Thomas WR
Mike Williams WR
Travis Kelce TE
Justin Tucker K

Jr' Attack - Randy

Drew Brees QB
Jordan Howard RB
James White RB
Chris Hogan WR
Mike Williams WR
Robert Woods WR
Rob Gronkowski TE
Justin Tucker K

NWE
CHI
DAL
LAC
LAR
NOR
SEA
KAN
HOU
PHI
IND
BAL

KAN
CHI
SEA
DAL
NOR
NWE
LAC
IND
HOU
LAR
PHI
BAL

NWE
CHI
DAL
HOU
LAR
IND
SEA
PHI
NOR
LAC
KAN
BAL

NOR
CHI
NWE
NWE
LAC
LAR
NWE
BAL

New England Patriots DEF NWE

355.90
496.45
185.40
168.95
254.10
315.10
165.10
133.85
223.20
120.30
159.20
160.00

350.15
321.25
254.10
225.50
315.10
273.20

91.80
241.50
223.20
120.30
159.20
160.00

496.45
321.25
185.40
254.10
273.20
190.10
165.10
163.00
223.20
179.60
164.30
160.00

350.15
321.25
254.10
8.80
315.10
165.20
91.80
120.30
194.50
138.30
193.60
160.00

355.90
162.00
190.10

71.20
138.30
179.60

86.20
160.00
111.00

22.24
31.03
11.59
10.56
15.88
19.69
10.32

8.37
13.95

7.52

9.95
10.00

21.88
20.08
15.88
14.09
19.69
17.08

5.74
15.09
13.95

7.52

9.95
10.00

31.03
20.08
11.59
15.88
17.08
11.88
10.32
10.19
13.95
11.23
10.27
10.00

21.88
20.08
15.88
0.55
19.69
10.33
5.74
7.52
12.16
8.64
12.10
10.00

22.24
10.13
11.88
4.45
8.64
11.23
5.39
10.00
6.94

T T

T T

R T R

R T R

R S T S

Judy McGuire - Judy McGuire

No players on roster.

Leon Attack -

Jared Goff QB
Todd Gurley RB
Sony Michel RB
Keenan Allen WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Josh Reynolds WR
Gerald Everett TE
Greg Zuerlein K
Baltimore Ravens DEF

LOD - Brent Larson

No players on roster.

Luke - Luke

No players on roster.

Mara McGuire -

No players on roster.

Matt Leonhart -

Lamar Jackson QB
Patrick Mahomes QB
Chris Carson RB
Melvin Gordon RB
Todd Gurley RB
Sony Michel RB
Amari Cooper WR
T Y Hilton WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Michael Thomas WR
Zach Ertz TE
Cody Parkey K
Matt Puhl -

Drew Brees QB
Patrick Mahomes QB
Ezekiel Elliott RB
Todd Gurley RB
Jordan Howard RB
James White RB
Keenan Allen WR
Doug Baldwin WR
T Y Hilton WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Zach Ertz TE
Justin Tucker K

Nathan McGuire - Nathan

Drew Brees QB
Philip Rivers QB
Chris Carson RB
Ezekiel Elliott RB
Todd Gurley RB
Marlon Mack RB
John Brown WR
Julian Edelman WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Allen Robinson WR
Zach Ertz TE
Travis Kelce TE

Peggy Oerter - Peg

Lamar Jackson QB
Patrick Mahomes QB
Ezekiel Elliott RB
Melvin Gordon RB
Todd Gurley RB
Alvin Kamara RB
Doug Baldwin WR
Julian Edelman WR
T Y Hilton WR

DeAndre Hopkins WR
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LAR
LAR
NWE
LAC
HOU
LAR
LAR
LAR
BAL

BAL
KAN
SEA
LAC
LAR
NWE
DAL
IND
HOU
NOR
PHI
CHI

NOR
KAN
DAL
LAR
CHI
NWE
LAC
SEA
IND
HOU
PHI
BAL

NOR
LAC
SEA
DAL
LAR
IND
BAL
NWE
HOU
CHI
PHI
KAN

BAL
KAN
DAL
LAC
LAR
NOR
SEA
NWE
IND
HOU

388.50
315.10
134.20
165.10
223.20

71.40

54.10
128.00
112.00

183.55
496.45
185.40
225.50
315.10
134.20
144.50
163.00
223.20
194.50
164.30
122.00

355.90
496.45
254.10
315.10
162.00
190.10
165.10

91.80
163.00
223.20
164.30
160.00

355.90
350.10
185.40
254.10
315.10
165.20
101.90
133.85
223.20
100.30
164.30
193.60

183.55
496.45
254.10
225.50
315.10
273.20

91.80
133.85
163.00
223.20

24.28
19.69
8.39
10.32
13.95
4.46
3.38
8.00
7.00

11.47
31.03
11.59
14.09
19.69

8.39

9.03
10.19
13.95
12.16
10.27

7.63

22.24
31.03
15.88
19.69
10.13
11.88
10.32

5.74
10.19
13.95
10.27
10.00

22.24
21.88
11.59
15.88
19.69
10.33

6.37

8.37
13.95

6.27
10.27
12.10

11.47
31.03
15.88
14.09
19.69
17.08

5.74

8.37
10.19
13.95
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Zach Ertz TE PHI
Cody Parkey K CHI

Perry Horrisberger - Perry

Drew Brees QB NOR
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Melvin Gordon RB LAC
Todd Gurley RB LAR
Jordan Howard RB CHI
Doug Baldwin WR SEA
Julian Edelman WR NWE
T Y Hilton WR IND
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Justin Tucker K BAL

Perry Horrisberger 2 - Perry

Drew Brees QB NOR
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Chris Carson RB SEA
Todd Gurley RB LAR
Jordan Howard RB CHI
Lamar Miller RB HOU
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Amari Cooper WR DAL
Julian Edelman WR NWE
T Y Hilton WR IND
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Justin Tucker K BAL

Randy Ballard - Randy

Drew Brees QB NOR
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Chris Carson RB SEA
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Todd Gurley RB LAR
Jordan Howard RB CHI
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Julian Edelman WR NWE
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI
Eric Ebron TE IND
Justin Tucker K BAL

Randy Ballard 2 -

Tom Brady QB NWE
Jared Goff QB LAR
Chris Carson RB SEA
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Jordan Howard RB CHI
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Keenan Allen WR LAC
T Y Hilton WR IND
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Justin Tucker K BAL

Rookie - Nathan McGuire
Deshaun Watson QB HOU

Melvin Gordon RB LAC
Lamar Miller RB HOU
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI

Michael Thomas WR NOR
Zach Ertz TE PHI

Michael Badgley K LAC

New Orleans Saints DEF NOR

164.30
122.00

355.90
496.45
254.10
225.50
315.10
162.00

91.80
133.85
163.00
223.20
164.30
160.00

355.90
496.45
185.40
315.10
162.00
149.70
165.10
144.50
133.85
163.00
164.30
160.00

355.90
496.45
185.40
254.10
315.10
162.00
165.10
133.85
223.20
120.30
159.20
160.00

350.15
388.50
185.40
254.10
162.00
273.20
165.10
163.00
223.20
120.30
193.60
160.00

397.35
225.50
149.70

37.50
120.30
194.50
164.30

79.00
104.00

10.27
7.63

22.24
31.03
15.88
14.09
19.69
10.13

5.74

8.37
10.19
13.95
10.27
10.00

22.24
31.03
11.59
19.69
10.13

9.36
10.32

9.03

8.37
10.19
10.27
10.00

22.24
31.03
11.59
15.88
19.69
10.13
10.32

8.37
13.95

7.52

9.95
10.00

21.88
24.28
11.59
15.88
10.13
17.08
10.32
10.19
13.95

7.52
12.10
10.00

24.83
14.09
9.36
2.34
7.52
12.16
10.27
4.94
6.50

B T T T T
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Ryan Sixt - Sixt

Drew Brees QB NOR
Andrew Luck QB IND
Gus Edwards RB BAL
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Melvin Gordon RB LAC
Todd Gurley RB LAR
Julian Edelman WR NWE
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Justin Tucker K BAL

Ryan Sixt 2 - Ryan

Drew Brees QB NOR
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Melvin Gordon RB LAC
Todd Gurley RB LAR
James White RB NWE
T Y Hilton WR IND
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
Trey Burton TE CHI
Justin Tucker K BAL

Steve Horrisberger -

Drew Brees QB NOR
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Chris Carson RB SEA
Gus Edwards RB BAL
Todd Gurley RB LAR
Jordan Howard RB CHI
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Amari Cooper WR DAL
Julian Edelman WR NWE
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Eric Ebron TE IND
Jake Elliott K PHI

Steven Horrisberger -

Drew Brees QB NOR
Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Melvin Gordon RB LAC
Todd Gurley RB LAR
Lamar Miller RB HOU
Damien Williams RB KAN
Doug Baldwin WR SEA
Amari Cooper WR DAL
Julian Edelman WR NWE
Allen Robinson WR CHI
Eric Ebron TE IND
Jake Elliott K PHI

The Recruit - Jim Oerter

No players on roster.

Will McGuire - Will McGuire

Drew Brees QB NOR
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Tarik Cohen RB CHI
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Melvin Gordon RB LAC
Todd Gurley RB LAR
Julian Edelman WR NWE
T Y Hilton WR IND
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Justin Tucker K BAL

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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355.90
403.25

87.80
254.10
225.50
315.10
133.85
241.50
223.20
165.90
164.30
160.00

355.90
496.45
254.10
225.50
315.10
190.10
163.00
223.20
120.30
165.90

95.10
160.00

355.90
496.45
185.40

87.80
315.10
162.00
165.10
144.50
133.85
223.20
159.20
122.00

355.90
183.55
225.50
315.10
149.70

77.60

91.80
144.50
133.85
100.30
159.20
122.00

355.90
496.45
168.95
254.10
225.50
315.10
133.85
163.00
223.20
165.90
164.30
160.00

22.24
25.20

5.49
15.88
14.09
19.69

8.37
15.09
13.95
10.37
10.27
10.00

B

22.24
31.03
15.88
14.09
19.69
11.88
10.19
13.95

7.52
10.37

5.94
10.00

* ok kR ok % bk k% * %

22.24
31.03
11.59
5.49
19.69
10.13
10.32
9.03
8.37
13.95
9.95
7.63

B T

22.24
11.47
14.09
19.69
9.36
4.85
5.74
9.03
8.37
6.27
9.95
7.63

B T

22.24
31.03
10.56
15.88
14.09
19.69

8.37
10.19
13.95
10.37
10.27
10.00
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Page 3/3



